REVOLUTION

DANCE
FACTORY

2024 Summer Class Schedule

June 24th — August 10th
(7 week session)

Online Registration opens April 1% from our website www.RevolutionDanceFactory.com.
The 2024 Summer Schedule will start on June 24th and go through August 10th

Studio Closures:

July 4" — no classes
Important Info: This session has rotating teachers for all classes.

Register for any classes you plan to attend, then email us the amount of hours you would like for the duration of the summer session.

You can always add more hours. Admin@RevolutionDanceFactory.com. There is a $10 non-refundable summer registration fee for

this session.

Creative Movement Classes (Ages 2.5yrs - 4)

Wednesday 4:15-5:00pm
Saturday 10:00-10:45am

Petite Classes (Ages 5-6)

Petite Ballet Tuesday
Petite Lyrical Tuesday
Petite Hip Hop Tuesday

Petite Ballet Thursday
Petite Jazz Thursday
Petite Tap Thursday
Petite Combo (Ballet-Tap-Jazz) Saturday

Petite Combo (Ballet-Tap-Jazz) Wednesday

5:00-5:45pm
5:45-6:30pm
6:30-7:15pm
5:00-6:30pm
5:00-5:45pm
5:45-6:30pm
6:30-7:15pm

10:45am-12:15pm

Mini Classes (Ages 7-9)

Mini Ballet Tuesday
Mini Lyrical Tuesday
Mini Hip Hop Tuesday
Mini Ballet Thursday
Mini Jazz Thursday
Mini Tap Thursday
Mini Acro Friday

5:00-5:45pm
5:45-6:30pm
6:30-7:15pm
5:00-5:45pm
5:45-6:30pm
6:30-7:15pm
4.30-6:00pm

Junior Classes (Ages 10-12)

Junior Ballet Tuesday
Junior Turns/Leaps Tuesday
Junior Contemporary Tuesday
Junior Tap Tuesday
Junior Ballet Thursday
Junior Stretch-Strength Thursday
Junior Jazz Thursday
Junior Hip Hop Thursday
Junior Acro Friday

4:15-5:45pm
5:45-6:45pm
7:00-8:00pm
8:00-9:00pm
4:15-5:45pm
5:45-6:45pm
7:00-8:00pm
8:00-9:00pm
4:30-6:00pm

Teen/Senior Classes (Ages 13+)
Teen/Senior Ballet Monday
Teen/Senior Stretch-Strength Monday
Teen/Senior Contemporary ~ Monday
Teen/Senior Hip Hop Monday
Teen/Senior Ballet Wednesday
Teen/Senior Turns/Leaps Wednesday
Teen/Senior Jazz Wednesday
Teen/Senior Tap Wednesday
Teen/Senior Acro Friday

Tn/Sr Intermediate Hip Hop  Monday
Tn/Sr Intermediate Turns/leaps Monday
Tn/Sr Intermediate POM Wednesday
Tn/Sr Intermediate Jazz Wednesday

4:15-5:45pm
5:45-6:45pm
7:00-8:00pm
8:00-9:00pm
4:15-5:45pm
5:45-6:45pm
7:00-8:00pm
8:00-9:00pm
6:00-7:30pm

7:00-8:00pm
8:00-9:00pm
6:30-7:30pm

7:30-9:00pm

Pricing Increments

Time Cost
45 min $25
1 hour $30
1.5hr $45
5 hr $150
10 hr $270
15 hr $375
20 hr $460
25 hr $550
30-Unlimited $600

Private Lessons

Time Cost

30 min $37.50
45 min $56.25
1 hour $75.00

Refund Policy: Cancellations of
summer registration for camps and
classes before June 24th may receive a
tuition refund. There are no refunds (or
credits) for student withdrawals or
cancellations after June 24th. Unused
time on punch cards is not refunded
and cannot be used in a different
session, so please plan accordingly,
you can always purchase more hours
during the summer session.

Revolution Dance Factory
660 NW Gilman Blvd — Suite C2
Issaquah, WA 98027

Admin@RevolutionDanceFactory.com
www.RevolutionDanceFactory.com
(425) 651-8102



http://www.revolutiondancefactory.com/
mailto:Admin@RevolutionDanceFactory.com

