REVOLUTION DANCE FACTORY

2024 Summer Class Schedule June 24th – August 10th

(7 week session)

Online Registration opens April 1st from our website <u>www.RevolutionDanceFactory.com</u>.

The 2024 Summer Schedule will start on June 24th and go through August 10th

Studio Closures: July 4th – no classes

Important Info: This session has rotating teachers for all classes.

Register for any classes you plan to attend, then email us the amount of hours you would like for the duration of the summer session. <u>You can always add more hours</u>. <u>Admin@RevolutionDanceFactory.com</u>. There is a \$10 non-refundable summer registration fee for this session.

Creative Movement Classes (Ages 2.5 yrs - 4)				
Wednesday	4:15-5:00pm	Roo	m B	
Saturday	10:00-10:45a	m Roo	m A	
Petite Classes (Ages 5-6)				
Petite Ballet	Tuesday	5:00-5:45pm	Room B	
Petite Lyrical	Tuesday	5:45-6:30pm	Room B	
Petite Hip Hop	Tuesday	6:30-7:15pm	RoomB	
Petite Combo (Ballet-Tap-Jazz		5:00-6:30pm	Room B	
Petite Ballet	Thursday	5:00-5:45pm	Room B	
Petite Jazz	Thursday	5:45-6:30pm	Room B	
Petite Tap	Thursday	6:30-7:15pm	Room B	
Petite Combo (Ballet-Tap-Jazz		10:45am-12:15pm	Room A	
Mini Classes (Ages 7-9)				
	Tuesday	5:00-5:45pm	Room B	
	Tuesday	5:45-6:30pm	Room B	
Mini Hip Hop	Tuesday	6:30-7:15pm	Room B	
Mini Ballet	Thursday	5:00-5:45pm	Room B	
Mini Jazz	Thursday	5:45-6:30pm	Room B	
Mini Tap	Thursday	6:30-7:15pm	Room B	
Mini Acro	Friday	4:30-6:00pm	Room A	
Junior Classes (Ages 10-12)				
Junior Ballet	Tuesday	4:15-5:45pm	Room A	
Junior Turns/Leaps	Tuesday	5:45-6:45pm	Room A	
Junior Contemporary	Tuesday	7:00-8:00pm	Room A	
Junior Tap	Tuesday	8:00-9:00pm	Room A	
Junior Ballet	Thursday	4:15-5:45pm	Room A	
Junior Stretch-Strength	Thursday	5:45-6:45pm	Room A	
Junior Jazz	Thursday	7:00-8:00pm	Room A	
Junior Hip Hop	Thursday	8:00-9:00pm	Room A	
Junior Acro	Friday	4:30-6:00pm	Room A	
Teen/Senior Classes (Ages 13+)				
Teen/Senior Ballet	Monday	4:15-5:45pm	Room A	
Teen/Senior Stretch-Strength	Monday	5:45-6:45pm	Room A	
Teen/Senior Contemporary	Monday	7:00-8:00pm	Room A	
Teen/Senior Hip Hop	Monday	8:00-9:00pm	Room A	
Teen/Senior Ballet	Wednesday	4:15-5:45pm	Room A	
Teen/Senior Turns/Leaps	Wednesday	5:45-6:45pm	Room A	
Teen/Senior Jazz	Wednesday	7:00-8:00pm	Room A	
Teen/Senior Tap	Wednesday	8:00-9:00pm	Room A	
Teen/Senior Acro	Friday	6:00-7:30pm	Room A	
Tn/Sr Intermediate Hip Hop	Monday	7:00-8:00pm	Room B	
Tn/Sr Intermediate Turns/leap	s Monday	8:00-9:00pm	Room B	
Tn/Sr Intermediate POM	Wednesday	6:30-7:30pm	Room B	
Tn/Sr Intermediate Jazz	Wednesday	7:30-9:00pm	Room B	

Revolution Dance Factory 660 NW Gilman Blvd – Suite C2 Issaquah, WA 98027

Pricing Increments

·	_
Time	Cost
45 min	\$25
1 hour	\$30
1.5 hr	\$45
5 hr	\$150
10 hr	\$270
15 hr	\$375
20 hr	\$460
25 hr	\$550
30-Unlimited	\$600

Private Lessons

Time	Cost
30 min	\$37.50
45 min	\$56.25
1 hour	\$75.00

<u>Refund Policy:</u> Cancellations of summer registration for camps and classes before June 24th may receive a tuition refund. There are no refunds (or credits) for student withdrawals or cancellations after June 24th. Unused time on punch cards is not refunded and cannot be used in a different session, so please plan accordingly, you can always purchase more hours during the summer session.

Admin@RevolutionDanceFactory.com www.RevolutionDanceFactory.com (425) 651-8102